
DISCO FRENO NG 792
MARCA MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI	 1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM

HONDA NSS Forza 300 2013 - 2017 no 45251K04931
HONDA NSS Forza ABS 300 2013 - 2017 no 45251K04931
HONDA SH 300 2007 - 2010 no 43251KTW901
HONDA SH 300 2011 - 2014 no 43251KTW901
HONDA SH ABS 300 2007 - 2010 no 43251KTW901
HONDA SH ABS 300 2011 - 2014 no 43251KTW901
HONDA SH ABS 350 2021 - 2025 no 43251K1WD01
HONDA FJS Silver Wing 400 2006 - 2008 no 45351MCT003
HONDA FJS Silver Wing 600 2001 - 2010 no 45351MCT003
HONDA CBR F Hurricane 1000 1993 - 2002 no 45351MCT003
HONDA XLV Varadero 1000 2003 - 2011 no 45351MCT003
HONDA XLV Varadero Abs 1000 2004 - 2011 no 45351MCT003
HONDA CB X11 1100 2000 - 2001 no 45351MCT003
HONDA CBR XX Super Blackbird 1100 1996 - 2007 no 45351MCT003


